Mayor

James Kallander

<u>Council Members</u> Keith van den Broek

James Kacsh David Allison Bret Bradford FJ Cheshier CITY COUNCIL PUBLIC HEARING OCTOBER 05, 2011 @ 7:15 PM LIBRARY MEETING ROOM

AGENDA

Bret Bradford EJ Cheshier David Reggiani

A. CALL TO ORDER

Robert Beedle

City Manager

B. ROLL CALL

Mark Lynch

<u>City Clerk</u>
Susan Bourgeois

Mayor James Kallander, Council members Keith van den Broek, James Kacsh, David Allison, Bret Bradford, EJ Cheshier, David Reggiani, and Robert Beedle

Deputy Clerk Robyn Kincaid

C. PUBLIC HEARING

Stu. Co. Rep. Shyla Krukoff

An ordinance of the City Council of the City of Cordova, Alaska, authorizing the conveyance to Alaska Intrastate Gas Company of

approximately 4 acres of tidelands located in ATS 1004

D. ADJOURNMENT

If you have a disability that makes it difficult to attend city-sponsored functions, You may contact 424-6200 for assistance.

All City Council agendas and packets available online at www.cityofcordova.net